
PU60.0 Niagara Falls
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.3 Fallsview Boulevard
0.3 R 0.3 Murray Street
0.6 R >.1 Niagara Parkway
0.6 L >.1 Turn left
0.6 R 0.3 Niagara Recreation Trail
1 Uturn 0.3 Make a U-turn onto

Niagara Recreation Trail
1.2 L 2.7 Niagara Recreation Trail
4 R 1.9 Keep right
5.8 L >.1 Keep left
5.8 R 0.6 Turn right
6.5 R 1.4 Keep right
7.9 R 0.7 Turn right
8.6 L >.1 Turn left
8.6 L 0.5 Turn left
9.1 R >.1 Keep right
9.2 R 0.7 Queenston Street
9.9 R 2.2 Niagara Parks Cycle

Path
12 R 0.2 Niagara Parks Cycle

Path
12.2 R 2.2 Keep right
14.4 L >.1 Keep left
14.4 L 1.5 Turn left
15.9 L 0.7 Turn sharp left
16.6 L 0.8 Turn left
17.4 R >.1 Turn slight right
17.4 R 0.7 Turn right
18.1 R 2.2 Turn right
20.2 L 0.2 Turn slight left
20.5 L 2.2 Niagara Parks Cycle

Path
22.6 L 0.7 Queenston Street
23.3 L 0.6 Turn left
23.9 R >.1 Turn right
23.9 R 0.7 Niagara River Recreation

Trail
24.6 L 1.4 Turn left
26 R 0.6 Keep right
26.6 L 1 Turn left
27.6 R 0.9 Keep right
28.5 R >.1 Keep right
28.5 L 0.7 River Road
29.2 R 1.3 River Road
30.6 L >.1 Turn left
30.6 R 0.6 Niagara Recreation Trail
31.2 R >.1 Turn right
31.2 R >.1 Niagara Parkway
31.2 Uturn 0.4 Make a U-turn onto

Niagara Parkway
31.6 Uturn 0.4 Make a U-turn onto

Niagara Parkway

At TurnGo On
32 R >.1 Turn right
32.1 R 1 Niagara Recreation Trail
33 L 0.2 Keep left
33.2 L >.1 Keep left
33.3 R >.1 Turn right
33.4 R 0.9 Turn right
34.3 L 0.7 Turn left
34.9 L 1 Turn left
35.9 R 0.2 Service Road 30
36.1 R 2 Turn right
38.1 R 0.2 Service Road 24
38.3 L >.1 Miller Road
38.3 R >.1 Turn sharp right
38.4 R >.1 Service Road 23
38.4 R >.1 Keep right
38.5 R 0.1 Service Road 23
38.6 R 0.3 Turn right
38.9 R >.1 Marshall Road
38.9 L 0.4 Service Road 21
39.3 S >.1 Continue
39.4 R >.1 Detenbeck Road
39.4 L 0.1 Turn left
39.6 R 0.9 Service Road 20
40.5 L >.1 Sherk Road
40.5 R 0.3 Turn right
40.7 S >.1 Servrd 17 Road
40.8 R >.1 Turn right
40.9 R >.1 Service Road 16
41 L >.1 Somerville Road
41 R 0.9 Turn right
41.9 S 0.2 Service Road 14
42.1 R >.1 Keep right
42.2 R >.1 Service Road 13
42.2 R 0.2 Turn right
42.4 R 0.4 Service Road 12
42.8 S >.1 Service Road 11
42.9 R 1.6 Turn slight right
44.4 R 1.2 Keep right
45.6 L >.1 Cairns Crescent
45.6 L >.1 Niagara Parkway
45.7 R >.1 Cairns Crescent
45.7 R 2.7 Keep right
48.4 L >.1 Service Road 11
48.5 L 0.4 Keep left
48.9 L 0.2 Service Road 12
49.1 L >.1 Service Road 13
49.1 L >.1 Turn left
49.2 S 0.2 Service Road 14
49.4 S 0.9 Continue
50.3 L >.1 Somerville Road
50.3 R >.1 Service Road 16
50.4 L >.1 Turn left
50.5 L >.1 Servrd 17 Road
50.6 L 0.3 Keep left


